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o OV~fERI Acme Visible Records # 3

DRILLER: Moore
COUNTY, Albemarle' Co. (Crozet~

SAMPLE EXAMINATION
(washed)

VDMR # 242
WWCR #52
Depth, 252-
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180-190

190~200

200--210

No sample

Weathered granite

Same as above

Weathered granite and gneissic granite

Metamorphosed granite

Same as above

Metamorphosed granite, much mica schist

Same as above

Same as above

Same as above

Same as above

Black fine-grained hornblende gneiss

Metamorphosed granite, much mica schist

Dominantly mica schist (chlorite-muscovite)

Same as above

Same as above

Same as above

Same as above
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210-220

220-230

230-240

240-250

-2-

Same as above

Gneissic granite, minor mica schist

Same as above

Same as above

VIRGINIP DIVISION OF MINERAL RESOURCES
H. R. Hopkins
November 16, 1961




